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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
13/01/2026

To date
13/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 13/01/2026 Raveendranatha 
Panicker V 

Sobhana Kumari (WIFE) Aswathi, Komana, 
Ambalappuzha, 

Ambalappuzha, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

2 13/01/2026 JEEVAN V VARGHESE Y (FTHR) JEEVAN NIVAS, 
VAZHICHERRY, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA, 688001, 

ALAPPUZHA

  

3 13/01/2026 GIRIJADEVI S ARAVINDAKSHAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

KADOOR HOUSE, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 

PARAVOOR, 
SANATHANAPURAM, 

688003, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

4 13/01/2026 NASILA S ANEESH S (HSBN) CHOOLAPARAMBIL, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

5 13/01/2026 Sainudeen M Ummerkutty (FTHR) Thaivelikkakam, 
Karoor, Purakkad, 

Ambalappuzha, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

6 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAJA ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

NISALAYAM, 
LAJANATH, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA, 688001, 

ALAPPUZHA

  

7 13/01/2026 ANVAR YOONUS 
KUNJU 

RAFEEKA M (WIFE) BROTHERS HOUSE, 
SUB STATION ROAD, 

PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 688004, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

8 13/01/2026 Saraswathy Sarasan (HSBN) Pramodh Bhavan, 
Pallathuruthy, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Pazhaveedu, 688009, 
Ambalappuzha

  

9 13/01/2026 Nabeeza Sainudeen (HSBN) Thaivelikkakam, 
Karoor, Purakkad, 

Ambalappuzha, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

10 13/01/2026 MUNEERA M MUSTHAFA M (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBU, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

11 13/01/2026 Sheeba  N Sainudeen (FTHR) Thaivelikkakam, 
Karoor, Purakkad, 

Ambalappuzha, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

12 13/01/2026 Geethu B Prashanth S (HSBN) Neethu Sadanam, 
Pallathuruthy, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Pazhaveedu, 688009, 
Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

13 13/01/2026 RINSHI SHAMS MUHAMMED NIYAS 
M N (HSBN)

NAVAROJI 
PURAYIDAM, 

LAJANATH WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
ALAPPUZHA H P O, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

14 13/01/2026 HAYA A K M ASHRAF (FTHR) ASHIL MANZIL, 
KAKKAZHOM, 
KAKKAZHOM, 
KAKKAZHOM, 

688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

15 13/01/2026 ANITHA KUMARI K 
C 

G Devadasan Nair 
(HSBN)

Malikakayil, Kalarcode, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Sanathanapuram, 
688003, Ambalappuzha

  

16 13/01/2026 RUBEENA  S SHIHAB  A (HSBN) 515 A/AMEEN 
MANZIL, 

KUTHIRAPANTHI  
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMPADY P 

O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

17 13/01/2026 THAHIRA RASHEED SUHAIL SADIK 
(HSBN)

KAITHAVANAPARAMBIL, 
KAROOR, 

AMBALAPUZHA, 
AMBALAPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

18 13/01/2026 AJMAL HUSSAIN A K MEHARBAN (MTHR) THAIPARAMBIL, 
CIVILSTATION 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
HEAD P O, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

19 13/01/2026 AMEERSHAH B BASHA (FTHR) SOUDA MANZIL, 
MULLATHU   WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMPADY P 

O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

20 13/01/2026 SREEJA V M RATHEESH (HSBN) PUTTHU PARAMBU, 
KAITHAVANA, 
PAZHAVEEDU, 

SANATHANAPURAM 
P O, 688009, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

21 13/01/2026 NAZEER A J P JAMAL  (FTHR) AISHA MANZIL, 
MAKAYIRAM 
PURAYIDOM, 

VATTAYAL WARD, 
THIRUVAMPADY, 

688002, TEHSIL

  

22 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHERIEF 

VAHEEDA SHERIEF 
(WIFE)

AYYAMPARAMBU 
HOUSING COLONY, 

PAZHAVEEDU, 
PAZHAVEEDU, 
PAZHAVEEDU, 

688009, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

23 13/01/2026 Fazil S Subair (FTHR) Fazil Manzil, 
Pallathuruthy, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Pazhaveedu, 688009, 
Ambalappuzha

  

24 13/01/2026 REMYA K R SINUKUMAR  G 
(HSBN)

THIRUMANASSERY, 
CHAMPAKULAM, 
CHAMPAKULAM, 
CHAMPAKULAM, 

688505, KUTTANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

25 13/01/2026 ANAS N NAVAS S (FTHR) KANICHERIL VEEDU, 
NEERKUNNAM, 

AMBALAPPUZHA 
VADAKK, 

VANDANAM, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

26 13/01/2026 AMIR MOHAMMED 
NAZAR 

AHAMMED KUNJU 
NAZAR (FTHR)

KUNJUS, 
VELLAKINAR WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA H P O, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

27 13/01/2026 AJEENA ALIYARUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

281/
KATTUPARAMBU, 

PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

28 13/01/2026 SAFNA MOL A ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

VELIMPARAMBU, 
KAKKAZHAM, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

KAKKAZHAM P O, 
688005, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

29 13/01/2026 Sumayya K Ubaid Subair (HSBN) Velimparambu, 
Neerkunnam, 

Ambalappuzha, 
Vandanam, 688005, 

Ambalappuzha

  

30 13/01/2026 RASHIDAMMAL O NAZEER A J (HSBN) AISHA MANZIL, 
MAGAYIRAM 
PURAYIDAM, 

MULLATH WARD, 
THIRUVAMPADY, 

688002, TEHSIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

31 13/01/2026 ANAS J JEBBAR (FTHR) PUTHENPURAYIDAM, 
VATTAYAL WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMPADY P 

O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

32 13/01/2026 SULFIKER S SAJEED V (FTHR) POLAYILVELI, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

33 13/01/2026 NIDHI LENCY SIBY SIBICHAN MATHEW 
(FTHR)

CHOOLAPPARAMBALA, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

34 13/01/2026 Rohith Krishnan S Subash K (FTHR) Sudarsan Kannara, 
Pazhaveedu, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Pazhaveedu po, 688009, 
Ambalappuzha

  

35 13/01/2026 Essa Mohamed Rafique Faizal M I  (OTHR) 39/221 Thaiparambil, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

ALAPPUZHA WEST 
VILLAGE, HEAD PO, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

36 13/01/2026 Manjusha G Deepesh (HSBN) Chirayil, Pallathuruthy, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Pazhaveedu, 688009, 
Ambalappuzha

  

37 13/01/2026 NISHAD N NOUSHAD (FTHR) BORAPURAYIDAM, 
VALIYAKULAM 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
HEAD P O, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

38 13/01/2026 SARALA KUNJUMON KUNJUMON T V 
(HSBN)

THAIPARAMBU, 
RAILWAYSTATION 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
BAZAR, 688012, 

ALAPPUZHA

  

39 13/01/2026 SHEEJAMOL SHIHABUDEEN N 
(HSBN)

MUTTATHUPARAMBU, 
KUTHIRAPANTHY 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA 
WEST, 

THIRUVAMPADY, 
688002, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

40 13/01/2026 Suhana Bai R ZAKEER SAIT (HSBN) HASAN VILLA, CIVIL 
STATION WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
HEADPOST OFFICE, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

41 13/01/2026 ABDUL WAHID A R ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

20/1037 
NADUVILEPARAMBU, 

MUKHAM LANE, 
ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA 

BAZZAR P O, 688012, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

42 13/01/2026 Akshaya K S V Kannan (FTHR) Vasantha Nivas, 
Mullackal, Alappuzha, 

IRON BRIDGE, 
688011, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

43 13/01/2026 Abhirami M Deepesh (FTHR) Chirayil, Pallathuruthy, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Pazhaveedu P O, 
688009, Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

44 13/01/2026 SAJAD S SAJEER (FTHR) THANGALVAKA 
PURAYIDOM, 

ALISSERY WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

ALAPPUZHA H O, 
688001, TEHSIL

  

45 13/01/2026 NAFSILA N NOUSHAD (FTHR) BORAPURAYIDAM, 
VALIYAKULAM 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
HEAD P O, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

46 13/01/2026 GOPIKA D Devarajan (FTHR) Krishnalayam, 
Kakkazhom, 

Ambalappuzha, 
Vandanam, 688005, 

Ambalappuzha

  

47 13/01/2026 VINODKUMAR V VENUGOPALAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

PARUTHIPPALLI, 
VELLAKKINAR, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMPADY, 

688002, ALAPPUZHA

  

48 13/01/2026 FATHIMA AFSAL AFSAL (FTHR) KIZHAKKEAREEPURAM, 
KAKKAZHOM, 
KAKKAZHOM, 

VANDANAM, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

49 13/01/2026 THASNI THAJUDEEN THAJUDEEN (FTHR) PUTHENPURACKAL, 
ZACHARIA WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
BAZAR  P O, 688012, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

50 13/01/2026 SHANIMOL S MUJEEB A S (HSBN) 043/448-A 
PALLIPURAYIDAM, 
ZAKKARIA WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA, 688012, 

AMBALAPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

51 13/01/2026 JAGADAMMA VENU (HSBN) PARUTHIPALLY, 
VALIYAMARAM 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA, 688001, 

ALAPPUZHA

  

52 13/01/2026 Abhimanyu D Deepesh (FTHR) Chirayil, Pallathuruthy, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Pazhaveedu, 688009, 
Ambalappuzha

  

53 13/01/2026 ABDUL HAMEED IBRAHIM RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

THAIKKAVU 
PURAYIDOM, 

ALISSERY WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
HEAD P O, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

54 13/01/2026 A NAZAR ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

MUHAZIN MANZIL, 
DEVASWAM 
PARAMBU, 

ZACHARIA WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
BAZAR P O, 688012, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

55 13/01/2026 Azarudheen  Kunjumon kunjumon (FTHR) Kunnumpuram, 
Purakkad, Purakkad, 
Purakkad, 688561, 

Ambalappuzha

  

56 13/01/2026 UNNI D SMITHA UNNI (WIFE) IIAYACHI VEEDU, 
KAKKAZHAM, 

AMBALAPPUZHA, 
KAKKAZHAM, 

688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

57 13/01/2026 Asha M P Madhu (HSBN) Shaji Sadanam, 
Pallathuruthy, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Pazhaveedu PO, 
688009, Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

58 13/01/2026 MANAF A R ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

20/1037 
NADUVILEPARAMBU, 

CIVIL STATION 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 

ALAPPUZHA 
BAZZAR P O, 688012, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

59 13/01/2026 MEHAROOF M MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

CHOOLAPARAMBU, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

60 13/01/2026 SUMEER S SAJEED V (FTHR) POLEVELI, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

61 13/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
HAJARA

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

42/321 
KOCHUPARAMBIL, 

CIVIL STATION 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA BAZAR 

P O, 688012, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

62 13/01/2026 SUMAN KURSHID KURSHID AHAMED 
(FTHR)

SS COTTAGE, 
KANNANGATTU, 

VATTAYAL WARD, 
THIRUVAMPADY P 

O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

63 13/01/2026 JALAL PARETHU RAJA 
(FTHR)

POLAYIL VELI, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

64 13/01/2026 MAJEED HYDROSE (FTHR) MAJIDA MANZIL 
THATTAMPARAMBU, 

KOMANA, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

65 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED  
DAVOOD N

NIYASMON Y (FTHR) PUNNACKAL HOUSE, 
VELLAKINAR WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA HEAD P 

O, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

66 13/01/2026 PARISA A YASAR ARAFATH 
(OTHR)

THOTTUNKAL 
PURAYIDOM 729, 
VATTAPPALLY 

ROAD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA P O, 

688001, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

67 13/01/2026 AMEENA NAZEER NAZEER (FTHR) PATTERIPARAMBU, 
VELLAKKINAR  

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
HEAD P O, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

68 13/01/2026 Deva Nandan P Prajith Kumar P (FTHR) Karickal house, 
Kakkazhom, 

Ambalapuzha north, 
Vandanam, 688005, 

Ambalapuzha

  

69 13/01/2026 RAFEEKA M ANVAR YOONUS 
KUNJU (FTHR)

BROTHERS HOUSE, 
SUB STATION ROAD, 

PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 688004, 

AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

70 13/01/2026 FIDHA FAZIL FAZIL (FTHR) FAISAL MANZIL 
SINDYA 

PURAYIDOM, BEACH 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA 
WEST, BAZAR P O, 

688012, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

71 13/01/2026 SAJEER M S MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF (FTHR)

121 FATHIMA 
MANZIL, ZACHARIA 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
BAZAR P O, 688012, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

72 13/01/2026 REVATHY REJI Rohini V (MTHR) Thaiparambil, 
Pazhaveedu, Alappuzha, 

Pazhaveedu, 688009, 
Ambalappuzha

  

73 13/01/2026 PRASANNAN C SUNITHA  (WIFE) DEVASAMPARAMBU, 
PURAKKAD, 
PURAKKAD, 

PURAKKAD, 688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

74 13/01/2026 NIDA  FAZIL FASIL  A (FTHR) FASIL  MANZIL, 
BEACH WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, BAZAR 
P O, 688012, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

75 13/01/2026 SAJEENA SALAM A SAJEER M S (HSBN) 121 FATHIMA 
MANZIL, ZACHARIA 

BAZAR, 
ALAPPUZHA, BAZAR 

P O, 688012, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

76 13/01/2026 SOFIYA RASHEED (HSBN) GRACY VILLA, 
ZAKKARIYA WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA WEST, 

BAZAR, 688012, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

77 13/01/2026 ABIDHA BEEVI MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(HSBN)

AYAMPARAMBU, 
KAKKAZHOM, 
KAKKAZHOM, 

VANDANAM, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

78 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASIF A AZAD M H (FTHR) PUTHAN VEEDU, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

79 13/01/2026 VIJAYALAKSHMI A MANIYAPPAN (HSBN) LEKSHMINILAYAM, 
VANDANAM, 
VANDANAM, 

VANDANAM, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

80 13/01/2026 SUMEER M A MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

AYAMPARAMBU, 
KAKKAZHOM, 
KAKKAZHOM, 

VANDANAM, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

81 13/01/2026 SHAMILA  S SHEREEF K (FTHR) OTTAKANDATHIL, 
ERAVUKADU, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

THIRUVAMPADY, 
688002, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

82 13/01/2026 Muhammed Jiswan 
Sajeev 

Sajeev (FTHR) Jasim Palace, Lajanath 
Ward, West Village, 

Head Post Office, 
688001, Ambalappuzha

  

83 13/01/2026 KAMARUDHEEN A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

THAIPARAMBIL, 
VALIYAKULAM, 

ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
THIRUVAMPADY, 

688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

84 13/01/2026 SHYMA A ASHRAF (FTHR) YAFI PURAYIDAM, 
ZACHARIYA WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
BAZAR P O, 688012, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

85 13/01/2026 RASEENA ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

NOUSHAD MANZIL, 
LAJANATH WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, HEAD 

P O, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

86 13/01/2026 FIDAL MUHAMMAD 
A

AHAMMAD THAHA 
M (FTHR)

11/120-A  
NADUVILEPPARAMBU, 

THOTTAPPALLY, 
PURAKKAD, 

THOTTAPPALLY, 
688561, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

87 13/01/2026 SHAHANA S SHEREEF K (FTHR) OTTAKANDATHIL, 
ERAVUKADU, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

THIRUVAMPADY, 
688002, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

88 13/01/2026 Sandheep S Sabu (FTHR) Aattukadavil, 
Pallathuruthy, 
Pallathuruthy, 

Pazhaveedu P O, 
688009, Ambalappuzha

  

89 13/01/2026 VISMAYA S REGHU REGHU K (FTHR) 11/478 
VELIYAKATHU, 

THOTTAPPALLY, 
PURAKKAD, 

THOTTAPPALLY, 
688563, 

AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

90 13/01/2026 ARCHANA VINOD VINOD K R (FTHR) LEKSHMI 
BHAVANAM, 

KAROOR, 
PURAKKAD, 

AMBALAPPUZHA, 
688561, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

91 13/01/2026 VANDANA SANIL SANIL (FTHR) 09/356, SUNITHA 
BHAVANAM, 

THOTTAPPALLY, 
THOTTAPPALLY, 

688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

92 13/01/2026 SULFIKAR K KHAMARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

SULFIKAR MANZIL, 
VANDANAM, 

AMBALAPPUZHA 
NORTH, VANDANAM 

P O, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

93 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI S SUDHEER A (FTHR) FATHIMA HOUSE, 
THIRUMALA WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, IRON 
BRIDGE P O, 688011, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

94 13/01/2026 DHANEESH K KUNJUMON (FTHR) PUTHAN PARAMBU, 
PURAKKAD, 

AMBALAPPUZHA, 
PURAKKAD, 688561, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

95 13/01/2026 Thazni R Siyad (HSBN) Chiramurikkal, 
Kuthirapanthy, Beach 
Ward, Thiruvampady, 
688002, Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

96 13/01/2026 SARADA K S SREERAM S (HSBN) 28/394 DEVIKRIPA, 
HOUSING COLONY 

WARD, 
KAITHAVANA, 

SANATHANAPURAM 
P O, 688003, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

97 13/01/2026 DHANYA JOSEPH  JOSEPH THOMAS  
(FTHR)

Pulikkassery,PNGP-3/359A, 
Kalarcode, Punnapra 

North, Sanathanapuram 
PO, 688003, Alappuzha

  

98 13/01/2026 SAMEERA KASSIM (FTHR) AMINA 
MANZIL,ANJILI 

PARAMBU, 
VALIYAMARAM 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
HEAD P O, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

99 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFARUDHEEN S 

SUDHEER A (FTHR) FATHIMA HOUSE, 
THIRUMALA WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, IRON 
BRIDGE P O, 688011, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

100 13/01/2026 NAJEEB  M E IBRAHIM (FTHR) YAFI PURAYIDOM, 
ZACHARIYA WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA, 688012, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

101 13/01/2026 ANASWARA VIJU VIJU (FTHR) KATTUMPURATHUKULAM, 
NEERKUNNAM, 

AMBALAPPUZHA, 
VANDANAM P O, 

688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

102 13/01/2026 SHINAS S SAFEENA U (MTHR) 325 S S MANZIL, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

103 13/01/2026 SREERAM S SUBRAMANYA IYER 
(FTHR)

28/394 DEVIKRIPA, 
HOUSING COLONY 

WARD, 
KAITHAVANA, 

SANATHANAPURAM 
P O, 688003, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

104 13/01/2026 VENUKUMAR R RAMAN ACHARI 
(FTHR)

329 
AMANGALASSSERI, 

KARUMADY, 
KARUMADY, 

KARUMADY, 688561, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

105 13/01/2026 Devangana A Aravindhakshan C 
(FTHR)

Velangadu, Kaithavana, 
Alappuzha, 

Sanathanapuram P O, 
688003, Ambalappuzha

  

106 13/01/2026 FAREEDA SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

DARUSSALAM 
NANTHUKADU, 

PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

107 13/01/2026 JIBIN BABU BABU (FTHR) LAKSHMI 
BHAVANAM 
PUTHUVAL, 

VANDANAM, 
AMBALAPPUZHA 

NORTH, VANDANAM 
P O, 688005, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

108 13/01/2026 ASWATHY N P P N PRAKASH (FTHR) 130 
VELIMPARAMBU, 

NEERKUNNAM, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 
VANDANAM P O, 

688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

109 13/01/2026 NESRIN T N NAVAS T S (FTHR) THAIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CIVIL 

STATION WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

ALAPPUZHA H O, 
688001, TEHSIL

  

110 13/01/2026 Sachin S Suresh Kumar (FTHR) Sandralayam, 
Pallathuruthy, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Pazhaveedu P O, 
688009, Ambalappuzha

  

111 13/01/2026 FARZANA F SHIHAS S (HSBN) SHAHABAS MANZIL, 
CIVIL STATION 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
HEAD P O, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

112 13/01/2026 ALTHAF N NASSAR (FTHR) LAKSHAM VEED, 
KAKAZHOM, 

AMBALAPUZHA, 
AMBALAPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

113 13/01/2026 JOY K K KUNJUKUTTY (FTHR) 12/294-A NIRMALYA, 
PAZHAVEEDU, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

PAZHAVEEDU P O, 
688009, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

114 13/01/2026 ANEETTA MICHAEL MICHAEL (FTHR) PANANCHICKAL, 
BEACH WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

THIRUVAMPADY P 
O, 688002, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

115 13/01/2026 FARSANA 
SHARAFUDDEEN

SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

DARUSSALAM 
NANTHUKADU, 

PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

116 13/01/2026 NUSAIBA ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

BEERKAMPARAMBU, 
NEERKUNNAM, 
NEERKUNNAM, 

VANDANAM, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

117 13/01/2026 T N NESMIN NAVAS T S (FTHR) THAAIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CIVIL 

STATION WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

ALAPPUZHA H O, 
688001, TEHSIL

  

118 13/01/2026 GEETHAMONI 
AMMA A L

JOY K K (HSBN) 12/294-A NIRMALYA, 
PAZHAVEEDU, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

PAZHAVEEDU P O, 
688009, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

119 13/01/2026 AYISHA SULTHANA 
S 

SHAFEEK NAVAB 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPARAMBU, 
KAROOR, 

AMBALAPUZHA, 
AMBALAPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

120 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BADUSHA S 

SAJEER (FTHR) THOPPIL, 
KAKKAZHOM, 

AMBALAPPUZHA, 
KAKKAZHOM, 

688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

121 13/01/2026 Arjun S Salim Kumar C (FTHR) Koch Pathissery, 
Pallathuruthy, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Pazhaveedu P O, 
688009, Ambalappuzha

  

122 13/01/2026 Arun Murugan M Murugan (FTHR) Chinnamma House, M 
O Ward, Alappuzha, 

Alappuzha H O, 
688001, Ambalappuzha

  

123 13/01/2026 NOUSHAD A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

VELIMPARAMBU 
PULIMOOTTIL, 
SANATHANAM, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA H O, 

688001, TEHSIL

  

124 13/01/2026 Nazeema Iqbal (HSBN) Kochukambi purayidom, 
kuthirapanthy ward, 

west village, 
Thiruvampady P O, 

688002, Ambalappuzha

  

125 13/01/2026 FOUSIYA SHEFEEK (HSBN) 354 PALLIPARAMBIL, 
KAKKAZHOM, 

AMBALAPPUZHA, 
VANDANAM, 688005, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

126 13/01/2026 NAHAS R RAFEEK (FTHR) VELIMPARAMBU, 
ERAVUKADU, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

SANATHANAPURAM, 
688003, ALAPPUZHA

  

127 13/01/2026 SURYA A MUHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

KOLEZHAM M M M 
MANZIL, 

PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

128 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAROOK N 

NOUSHAD A (FTHR) VELIMPARAMBIL 
PULIMOOTTIL, 
CHATHANAD, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

ALAPPUZHA H O, 
688001, TEHSIL

  

129 13/01/2026 AISHA  SHOUKATH SHOUKKATH (FTHR) KANDANKULANAGARA, 
NEERKUNNAM, 

AMBALAPPUZHA, 
VANDANAM P O, 

688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

130 13/01/2026 Anisha K K Nazar A K (FTHR) 9/443 Fathima Cottage, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalapuzha

  

131 13/01/2026 SAHID NAVAS NAVAS (FTHR) SAHID MANSIL , 
KANNICHERI, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

132 13/01/2026 AAISHA MUJEEB MUJEEB H M (FTHR) DARUL HASRATH, 
MULLATH WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA 
MUNICIPPALITY, 

THIRUVAMPADY P 
O, 688002, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

133 13/01/2026 Muhammed Asim N Nejeem (FTHR) 9/443 Fathima Cottage, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalapuzha

  

134 13/01/2026 Roopa K Koonthanam Arun Jackson (HSBN) Roy Sadanam, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

135 13/01/2026 BILAL NAJMUDHEEN NAJUMUDHEEN 
MOHAMMED 

BASHEER (FTHR)

ILLICKAL 
PURAYIDOM, 

VATTAYAL WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
THIRUVAMPADY P 

O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

136 13/01/2026 Noufal T J Jamal (FTHR) Thayyil House, 
Punnapra PO, 

Alappuzha, Punnapra, 
688004, Ambalappuzha

  

137 13/01/2026 DHANIKA JOSEPH  JOSEPH THOMAS  
(FTHR)

Pulikkassery,PNGP-3/359A, 
Kalarcode, Punnapra 

North, Sanathanapuram 
PO, 688003, Alappuzha

  

138 13/01/2026 AFSAL KASIM (FTHR) 210, 
PADINJAREVEETTIL, 

PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 688004, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

139 13/01/2026 SAFINA AFSAL (HSBN) PADINJAREVEETTIL, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
PUNNAPRA

  

140 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHANU 
S 

SHEREEF (FTHR) SHA MANZIL, 
MUNCIPAL 

STADIUM WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

ALAPPUZHA H P O, 
688001, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

141 13/01/2026 Abhijith P Prashanth C P (FTHR) Chalungal, 
Pallathuruthy, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Pazhaveedu P O, 
688009, Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

142 13/01/2026 RASEENA AFSAL S (HSBN) THUMBAPARAMBU, 
MULLATH WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
THIRUVAMBADY  P 

O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

143 13/01/2026 AFEER AFSAL (FTHR) 210, 
PADINJAREVEETTIL, 

PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 688004, 

PUNNAPRA

  

144 13/01/2026 AFRIN FATHIMA A AFSAL  S (FTHR) THUMBAPARAMBU, 
MULLATHU WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
THIRUVAMBADY P 

O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

145 13/01/2026 MADHAV S SOMANATHAN R 
(FTHR)

MADHAVAM, 
KURAVANTHODE 

WEST, VANDANAM, 
VANDANAM, 688005, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

146 13/01/2026 SUDHEER N MOITHEEN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

EZHARAYIL, 
VANDANAM, 
VANDANAM, 

VANDANAM, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

147 13/01/2026 SHANIMOL S NAVAS (HSBN) NAVAS MANZIL, 
ZACHARIYA WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, BAZAR 

P O, 688012, TEHSIL

  

148 13/01/2026 Fathima Salim Ajitha (MTHR) 43/481, Yafi Purayidom 
Sacariya ward, 

Alappuzha, Alappuzha 
Bazar, 688012, 
Ambalapuzha

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

149 13/01/2026 Lena Franklin Franklin (FTHR) Panackal Purackal, 
Vadackal, Alappuzha 

West, Thiruvampady P 
O, 688002, 

Ambalappuzha

  

150 13/01/2026 ADHIL SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN A (FTHR) ADHIL MANZIL, 
VALIYAKULAM 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
BAZAR P O, 688012, 

TEHSIL

  

151 13/01/2026 Adnan Ahmed Manaf Abdul Manaf (FTHR) 984 A, vattappally 
Road, Alappuzha Town, 

Head Post office, 
688001, Ambalapuzha 

taluk

  

152 13/01/2026 Ahal Ahmed Manaf Abdul Manaf (FTHR) 984A, vattappali road, 
Alappuzha Town, head 

post office, 688001, 
Ambalappuzha

  

153 13/01/2026 HIBA SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN A (FTHR) AADHIL MANZIL, 
VALIYAKULAM 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA BAZAR 
P O, 688012, TEHSIL

  

154 13/01/2026 Milan Franklin Franklin (FTHR) Panackal Purackal, 
Vadackal, Alappuzha 

West Village, 
Thiruvampady P O, 

688002, Ambalappuzha

  

155 13/01/2026 Amal Antony Antony (FTHR) Kudiamsseriyil, 
Vadackal, West Village 

Alappuzha, 
Thiruvampady P O, 

688002, Ambalappuzha

  

156 13/01/2026 Babu T P Lathakumari (OTHR) 271,THAIVELIKKAKAM, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

157 13/01/2026 Muhammed Najeeb N Nasar (FTHR) Naseeb Manzil, 
Kakkazham, 

Ambalappuzha, 
Vandanam, 688005, 

Ambalappuzha

  

158 13/01/2026 Anu Antony Antony (FTHR) Kudiyamsserryil, 
Vadackal, Alappuzha 

West Village, 
Thiruvampady P O, 

688002, Ambalappuzha

  

159 13/01/2026 Ajitha H Salim (HSBN) 43/481, Yafi Purayidam 
Zacharia ward, 

Alappuzha, Alappuzha 
bazar, 688012, 
Ambalapuzha

  

160 13/01/2026 R ADITHYA 
KRISHNA 

PUSHPA 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

(MTHR)

ARAVINDA 
SADANAM, 

KARUMADY, 
KARUMADY, 

KARUMADY, 688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

161 13/01/2026 AJITHA  BABU LATHAKUMARI 
(OTHR)

271,THAIVELIKKAKAM, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

162 13/01/2026 Nihal Najeeb Najeeb Habeeb (FTHR) Pooparambil House, 
Lajanath Ward, West 
Village, Head Post 

Office, 688001, 
Ambalappuzha

  

163 13/01/2026 RESHEEDA ABDUL NASAR 
(HSBN)

VANIYAPURAYKKAL, 
NEERKUNNAM, 

AMBALAPPUZHA 
NORTH, 

VANDANAM, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

164 13/01/2026 ALFAMIYA R RAFEEK (FTHR) NADUVILE 
PARAMBU, 

PULAYANVAZHI, 
VALIYAMARAM 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA 
H P O, 688001, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

165 13/01/2026 K B  ANTONY SHEELA ANTONY 
(WIFE)

KARUKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PUNNAPRA, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
PUNNAPRA, 688004, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

166 13/01/2026 Pradeep  Ponnappan  (FTHR) Nampoothiri parampu, 
Punthala, Purakkad, 
Purakkad, 688561, 

Ambalappuzha

  

167 13/01/2026 K B ANTONY SHEELA  ANTONY 
(WIFE)

KARUKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PUNNAPRA, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
PUNNAPRA, 688004, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

168 13/01/2026 Amal Dev G Gireesh Kumar G 
(FTHR)

Malayil, Punthala, 
Purakkad, Purakkad, 

688561, Ambalappuzha

  

169 13/01/2026 PAUL JOSEPH ALIKKUTTI (MTHR) VADAKKETHANNIVELIL, 
PALLATHURUTHY, 

PAZHAVEEDU, 
PAZHAVEEDU, 

688009, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

170 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAISAN ANSAL

ANSAL A (FTHR) ANSAL MANZIL, 
PALLATHURUTHY, 

PAZHAVEED, 
PAZHAVEEDU P O, 

688009, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

171 13/01/2026 MEERA D SURESH P (HSBN) VELIMPARAMBU, 
KAKKAZHOM, 

AMBALAPPUZHA, 
VANDANAM, 688005, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

172 13/01/2026 ASIF MUHAMMED N NAZAR K (FTHR) NADA, LAJANATH 
NAGAR, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA H O, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

173 13/01/2026 SREERAM R Rajesh R (FTHR) Bhasmakkadu, 
Kakkazhom, 

Ambalappuzha North, 
Kakkazhom, 688005, 

Ambalappuzha

  

174 13/01/2026 Keerthana Babu Babu P (FTHR) Velimparambu,, 
Kakkazham, 

Ambalapuzha, 
Kakkazham, 688005, 

Ambalapuzha

  

175 13/01/2026 Jimon  Salim Sajitha  S (WIFE) Thaiparambu, Civil 
Station Ward, 

ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
HEAD P O, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

176 13/01/2026 MUNEER P M MUJEEB L (FTHR) PUTHUVAL CHIRA, 
PALLATHURUTHY, 

PAZHAVEEDU, 
PAZHAVEEDU P O, 

688009, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

177 13/01/2026 SHEELA LOUIS 
KOCHEKARAN

MERCY  RAPHEL 
(OTHR)

KARUKAPARAMBIL, 
PUNNAPRA, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
PUNNAPRA, 688004, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

178 13/01/2026 RAHUL RAJ Raju K (FTHR) Rahul Nivas, 
Ezharapeedika, 

Kakkazhom, 
Ambalappuzha, 

Kakkazhom, 688005, 
Ambalappuzha

  

179 13/01/2026 BINSHA BASHEER shajahan s (HSBN) puthenveedu,saif 
manzil, valanajvazhy, 
ambalappuzha north, 
vandanam, 688005, 

ambalappuzha

  

180 13/01/2026 RAHEND RAJ Raju K (FTHR) Rahul Nivas, 
Ezharapeedika, 

Kakkazhom, 
Ambalappuzha, 

Kakkazhom, 688005, 
Ambalappuzha

  

181 13/01/2026 ASHIK  ANTONY K B  ANTONY (FTHR) KARUKAPARAMBIL, 
PUNNAPRA, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
PUNNAPRA, 688004, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

182 13/01/2026 Aleenamol M M Lillykutty C A (MTHR) 12/502 Mannaparambil, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalappuzha

  

183 13/01/2026 SHIMA HABEEB Sudheer A (HSBN) kottackal Purayidom, 
Eravukad ward, 

Alappuzha, 
Thiruvampady, 688002, 

Ambalappuzha

  

184 13/01/2026 NASARUDEEN S SALIM M (FTHR) CHALECHIRA, 
PALLATHURUTHI, 

PAZHAVEEDU, 
PAZHAVEEDU, 

688009, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


